Teivashipe

4.95
4.93
4.90
4.90
4.85
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
(10)
4.60
4.60
4.55
4.51
4.45
4.45
4.35
4.35
4.34
4.32
(20)
4.32
4.31
4.30
4.30
4.25
4.20
4.20
4.13
4.10
4.10
(30)
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.05
4.03
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
(40)
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.85
3.84
3.84
3.84
3.81
3.80
(50)

Mikk Pahapill
Tarmo Riitmuru
Martin Sisas
Aigar Kukk
Kermo Rudissaar
Hendrik Themas
Andres Raja
Hendrik Lepik
Kristo Rudissaar
Taavi Sarapuu

Ramo Kask
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Artur Liiv

Allar Saar
Kaarel Karner
Enno Eller

Priit Sihver

Anri Mulin

Hugo Manguse
Egon Keinaste

Veiko Aunapuu
Ragne Amandus
Taavi Saar

Siim Suurkila
Gerri Parson
Maicel Uibo
Paarn Brauer
Aivar Hommik
Karl-Robert Saluri
Gerret Kivirand

Lenar Rink
Paul Orgmets
Allan Pilt

Ott Rebane
Raul Rinken
Allar Jorro
Harri Mindel
Karel Eesmaa
Gert Kuuskméae
Marek Korindt

Kaspar Raudla
Mikk Meerents
Kaido Peterson
Juhan Kilumets
Kaur Jars
Kaarel Kilki
Allar Valle
Jorgen Nirgi
Kevin Jurs
Taavi Tiido

18.07.1983 Stamina SK
31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
11.02.1989 SK Active TC
22.08.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
26.07.1989 Tartu U. ASK
01.06.1989

02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.04.1990 SK Active TC
14.07.1987 Tartu U, ASK
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi

13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44
28.03.1984 KJK Vike
25.02.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
12.02.1989 Némme KJK
21.06.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
20.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
24.10.1992 SK Kivilind
19.05.1993 Tartu U. ASK
23.01.1988 KJK Vike

04.05.1992 KJK Vike
19.01.1989 Tartu U. ASK
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
14.05.1991 KJK Vike
01.06.1984 SK Leksi 44
27.12.1992 Pdlva KIK
21.11.1982 SK Leksi 44
15.05.1966 KJS Sakala
06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
10.01.1993 Pdlva KJK

13.10.1990 KJK Vike
23.09.1987 SK Leksi 44
15.06.1987 SK Schnelli
03.08.1986 SK Leksi 44
04.12.1995 Tartu U. ASK
19.07.1985 KJK Ldunalbvi
28.05.1991 Némme KJK
15.06.1991 KJK Vike
21.04.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.10.1988 SK Leksi 44

14.01.1990 KJK Vike
26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
02.05.1971 SK Leksi 44
15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
20.11.1989 Tartu U. ASK
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
03.10.1991 KJK Vike
29.09.1992 KJK Vike
15.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
03.09.1992 KJS Sakala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj
mj
mj
pa

mj

mj
mj
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pa
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mj
mj
mj

mj
m35

mj
mj
mj
pa
mj

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v
10v
10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

Barcelona
Taby
Valga
Tallinn
Jdgeva
Clarksville
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere

Valga
Tallinn
Tartu
Jogeva
Tartu
Valga
Valga
Valga
Rakvere
Viljandi

Viljandi
Tartu
Jekabpils
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valga
Peraaru
Viljandi
Jekabpils
Rakvere

Valga
Peraaru
Jdgeva
Tartu
Tartu
Landquart
Valga
Valga
Valga
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Somero
Rakvere
Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu
Viljandi

29.07.2010
06.06.2010
01.07.2010
16.07.2010
28.08.2010
03.04.2010
27.06.2010
16.07.2010
16.07.2010
11.08.2010

01.07.2010
16.07.2010
20.05.2010
27.05.2010
20.05.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010
26.07.2010
13.07.2010

13.07.2010
31.08.2010
16.05.2010
10.06.2010
20.06.2010
30.06.2010
10.07.2010
02.08.2010
16.05.2010
10.06.2010

01.07.2010
14.08.2010
28.08.2010
03.06.2010
14.09.2010
23.05.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010
19.08.2010

04.06.2010
10.06.2010
01.07.2010
19.08.2010
23.06.2010
26.07.2010
26.07.2010
26.07.2010
31.08.2010
21.05.2010



3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

Rauno Tomson
Georg Vladimirov
Markus Leemet
Toomas Keskiila
Argo Hoovelson
Aleksei Danilevski
Joonas Puvi
Jarmo Liiver

06.02.1991 Nomme KJIK
24.02.1989 KJK Vike
22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44
02.02.1995 KJK Vike
01.07.1980 KJK Vike
16.01.1994 SK Leksi 44
26.07.1994 SK Pdltsamaa
26.10.1980 KJK Vike

12k

pa
pb

pa
pa

10v

10v
10v

10v

Tallinn
Rakvere
Peraaru
Valga
Tamsalu
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere

2

24.05.2010
10.06.2010
15.06.2010
30.06.2010
24.07.2010
11.08.2010
24.08.2010
15.09.2010



